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RAB Large

RAB Small

RAB Mini

39"

32"

26"

28.5" 19"

15.5"

13.5"

Dimension A
(Width)

Dimension B
(Depth)

Dimension C
(Height)

For residential and commercial applications

28.5"

28.5"

20x25

20x25

16x25

Filter Size Capacity

4-5 Ton

3 Ton

1.5 Ton

Constructed with heavy gauge galvanized steel

Strong, unique design supports up to 300 lbs.

Pull out drawer accepts 1", 2", 4" or 5" media filters

2" square starter holes for custom installation of furnace and return air duct

Raises furnace for easier service

Bottom return improves furnace performance and reduces noise issues

Reversible access panel for left or right installation
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